November 2025 Activity Report

EMS Calls
Fire Calls
Total Calls

Types of Fire Calls

Assist other Fire Companies
Automatic Fire Alarms
Carbon Monoxide Detector Activation
Gas Leaks

Medical Assist

Motor Vehicle Accident
Other Type Alarms

Outside Fires

Structure Fires

Vehicle Fires

Types of EMS Calls
Assist

Cancellation

DOA

Patient Refusals
Public Service

Stand By

Transfer of Care
Transports

Unable to locate

Geographic Locations of Calls
County In District, out of town(s)
Millville, town of

Ocean View, town of

Out of District

Personnel, Hours, Miles
Hours in Service
Personnel in Service

Personnel Hours
Miles Traveled

Millville Medical Center - 2

Incidents of Notable Interest

November-25

November-24

241
33
274

N OO R, NN PSS

14
17

63

11

128

144
30
49
17

416.11
1040
1185.1
8522.3

Millville Volunteer Fire Company Inc.

231
55
286

16

w

= W U1 n

16
12

39

13

145

159
39
42
19

388.7
1294
1318.4
7317.2



November 2025 Activity Report

11/2/25, 1029 hours, 35000 block of Tupelo Circle,
kitchen fire.

11/4/25, 1539 hours, 28000 block of Quarter Mile Drive,
Dagsboro, assisted the Dagsboro VFD with a building fire.

11/14/25, 0230 hours, 32000 block of Beachball Court,
Dogwood Acres, woods and shed fire.

11/26/25, 1806 hours, 30000 block of Brandywine Drive,
Bishops Landing, carbon monoxide incident.

Millville Volunteer Fire Company Inc.



