## November 2025 Activity Report

	November-25	November-24
EMS Calls	241	231
Fire Calls	33	55
Total Calls	274	286
Types of Fire Calls		
Assist other Fire Companies	4	9
Automatic Fire Alarms	6	16
Carbon Monoxide Detector Activation	2	1
Gas Leaks	2	2
Medical Assist	1	3
Motor Vehicle Accident	4	10
Other Type Alarms	6	5
Outside Fires	5	5
Structure Fires	2	3
Vehicle Fires	1	1
Types of EMS Calls		
Assist	14	16
Cancellation	17	12
DOA	2	2
Patient Refusals	63	39
Public Service	4	4
Stand By	11	13
Transfer of Care	1	0
Transports	128	145
Unable to locate	1	0
Geographic Locations of Calls		
County In District, out of town(s)	144	159
Millville, town of	30	39
Ocean View, town of	49	42
Out of District	17	19
Personnel, Hours, Miles	446.44	202 7
Hours in Service	416.11	388.7
Personnel in Service	1040	1294
Personnel Hours	1185.1	1318.4
Miles Traveled	8522.3	7317.2

Millville Medical Center - 2

## **Incidents of Notable Interest**

## November 2025 Activity Report

11/2/25, 1029 hours, 35000 block of Tupelo Circle, kitchen fire.

11/4/25, 1539 hours, 28000 block of Quarter Mile Drive, Dagsboro, assisted the Dagsboro VFD with a building fire.

11/14/25, 0230 hours, 32000 block of Beachball Court, Dogwood Acres, woods and shed fire.

11/26/25, 1806 hours, 30000 block of Brandywine Drive, Bishops Landing, carbon monoxide incident.